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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SEC 17 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-0050-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0315-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0320-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0325-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0330-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0335-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0340-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM J
10-0345-0060-00 REV MONSIGNOR WILLIAM K
10-0350-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0355-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0360-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0365-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0370-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0375-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0380-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0385-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0390-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0395-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0400-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0405-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0410-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0415-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0420-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0425-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0430-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-0479-0000-00 SCHMITZ EARL & ALMA TRUSTEE
10-0479-0301-00 WATER'S EDGE V LLC
10-0535-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
10-4095-0000-00 KITZLER TORRI L & DYER DUSTIN M
10-4100-0000-00 BREWART ANDREW JOSEPH
10-4105-0000-00 BREWART ANDREW JOSEPH
10-4110-0000-00 KESSLER BRANDON J
10-4115-0000-00 KESSLER DENNIS J & CATHERINE J
10-4120-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR MICHAEL A & KATHY L
10-4125-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR MICHAEL A & KATHY L
10-4130-0000-00 ODONE MICHAEL H & KIMM E
10-4135-0000-00 BASH JODI W
10-4140-0000-00 KIRIAN JOYCE A
10-6345-0000-00 SUMMIT GRIFFIN L ETAL JTS
10-6350-0000-00 SUMMIT GRIFFIN L ETAL JTS
10-6355-0000-00 GILL DAVID C & SHARON R TRUSTEE
10-6360-0000-00 GILL DAVID C & SHARON R TRUSTEE
10-6365-0000-00 MYERS HUTCH A & DIANA K JTS
10-6370-0000-00 WINDAU JOANN
10-6375-0000-00 ALLISON DOUG & CHANTELLE R JTS
10-6380-0000-00 GIBSON KYLE
10-6385-0000-00 LANG MICHAEL R
10-6390-0000-00 SAMONA MAZIN
10-6395-0000-00 NOON MICHAEL A
10-6400-0000-00 PRESCOTT KEITH A & PRUDENCE K
10-6405-0000-00 AREND JAMES E & MARGARET A JTS
10-6410-0000-00 AREND JAMES E & MARGARET A JTS
10-6415-0000-00 WINDAU JOHN D & JOYCE E JTS
10-6420-0000-00 JACOBY STEVEN M & KRISTA M JTS
10-6425-0000-00 JACOBY STEVEN M & KRISTA M JTS
10-6445-0000-00 BELL STEVEN L
10-6450-0000-00 SCHAFER MICHELLE R
10-6455-0000-00 BELL STEVEN L
10-6460-0000-00 MARVIN TONYA L & HARTER LISA A
10-6465-0000-00 O'REILLY MICHAEL J & CAROL ANN
10-6470-0000-00 FLICK SUTTON A & LEA A JTS
10-6475-0000-00 HAMLIN JULIE A
10-9001-0000-00 BOES DAVID J & ROBIN L JTS
10-9001-0700-00 BLAIR JO ANN TRUSTEE
10-9001-0800-00 WENZINGER THOMAS J & BEVERLY M
10-9001-0900-00 WENZINGER THOMAS & BEVERLY M
10-9001-1000-00 BLAIR GARY E & PAULA A JTS
10-9001-1100-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS
10-9001-1200-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS
10-9001-1300-00 NIEDERKOHR RANDALL E DDS


